Destin Rodeo Run 5K
101 Calhoun Ave, Destin, FL 32541
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Name

Chris Salgado
Kevin Fisher
Antonio Delgado
Yancey Ream
Rajib Kamal
Drew Crete
Christopher Otto
Cedric Thomas
Timothy Otto
Brian Lieveld
Diego Fonesca
Brad Cowden
David Stancliffe
Cadence Garza
David Carter-Smith
John Otto
Mickayla Ogren
Danielle Prestia
Michael King
Susan McKenzie
Nathaniel Bock
Andrea Korenek
Jeff Harris
Angie Cowden
Chris Grant

Matt Means
Elizabeth Otto
Dylan Blizzard
Steve Hagan
Michelle Boswell
Sam Boswell
Greg Larue
Mike Superman Million
Mercedes Lane

10/5/2025

Age
40
49
28
54
39
35
13
29
9
48
30
53
74
14
58
11
29
39
41
59
31
46
62
52
46
45
7
24
47
95
53
63
70
29
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Age Group

Overall Male
Male Masters

1M25-29
Male GM
1M35-39
2M35-39
1M10-14
2M25-29
1MO0-9
1M45-49
1M30-34
1M50-54
1M70-74

Overall Female

1M55-59
2M10-14
1F25-29
1F35-39
1M40-44

Female Masters

2M30-34
1F45-49
1M60-64

Female GM

2M45-49

3M45-49
1F0-9

1M20-24

1F55-59
2F50-54
2M60-64
2M70-74
2F25-29

Event
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Time
18:29
19:13
19:18
21:07
2222
22:49
23:11
24:.04
24:12
24:18
24:38
25:33
25:46
25:58
26:06
26:14
26:24
26:30
26:33
26:35
26:42
27:25
27:56
28:41
28:45
29:01
29:31
29:54
30:15
30:35
30:36
30:45
31:17
31:37



Place

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Name

Carley Delgado
Lance Jorgensen
Althea Phillips
Frank McKenzie
Johnny Evans
Leslie Powers
Maria Araujo
Sharon Veach
Donna Pink
Tammi Cox
Rachelle Waltz

Alicia Orozco-Gomez

Rylee Brown
Manieca Erke
Gina Didier

Bill Dunmon
Lismari Soto
Natalie Horton
Taylor Horton
Bethany Cookman
Cathy Alley
Wendell Flowers
Ed Massey
Michael Massey
Lori Roberts

Lisa Roberts
Suzanne Morrow
Leslie Timmerman
Stan Walker

Lisa Burch

Kay Biggers
Olivia Meadors
William Nation
Brian Roberts
Dominic Meadors
Steven Mills
Marcella Eubanks

Age
28
79
48
61
58
a7
47
57
57
o7
o4
21
21
24
61
o7
22
34
29
56
69
65

45
61
52
60
61
55
66
68

64
57

71
63
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Overall Male

Overall Female

Age Group Event

3F25-29
1IM75-79
1F45-49
3M60-64
2M55-59
3F45-49

2F55-59
3F55-59

1F50-54
1F20-24
2F20-24
3F20-24
1F60-64

1F30-34

2 Male
2MO0-9

2 Female
2F50-54
2F60-64
3F60-64
3M55-59
1F65-69
2F65-69
2F0-9

3 Male
3MO0-9
4 Male
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Time
32:39
32:42
32:48
32:48
33:17
33:25
33:30
33:35
33:59
34:18
34:53
35:16
35:31
35:55
36:22
36:24
36:24
36:59
36:59
37:00
37:26
37:27
37:35
37:35
37:53
38:14
38:36
38:49
39:00
40:08
40:09
41:40
42:04
42:22
42:26
42:50
43:00



Place

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Name
Nancy Mann
Mark Meadors
M Meadors
Joan Forman
Jeffery Ratliff
Cynthia Ratliff
Kenny Girot
Bob Matheson
Deborah Dean
Scott Roberts
Chase Roberts
Alyson Garza
Nicola Leurida-Marsden
David Morrow
Ken Wolfe
Debbie Henderson
Michi Dunmon
Kim Margold
Karen Donnelly
Ken Wright Sr

Race Director: Kimmy Meyers

Age
79
35
31
84
59
58
66
76
68
56
26
47
27
66
68
70
63
66
69
85
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Age Group

1F75-79

3M35-39
2F30-34
1F80+
5 Male

6 Male
7 Male
3 Female

3M25-29

4 Female
8 Male

1F70-74

1M80+

Event
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Time
43:26
43:55
43:57
44:17
44:26
44:39
44:58
45:02
47:39
49:33
49:34
49:35
50:44
51.03
51:12
51:14
53:14
53:16
53:53
54:41



